Event
55m

300m
400m
600m

800m
1000m
1500m

Mile

3000m

2 Mile

55m Hurdles
Shot
Weight
High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Pole Vault
4x200m
4x400m
4x800m

Sprint Medley

PCTA Field House Records — Girls

Record Holder
Kate Hall

Quashira Mclintosh
Amy Piccolo

Erica Johnson
Maddy Berkson
Leah Triller

Eliza Rego

Eliza Rego

Lindsay Crevoiserat
Molly Keating

Julie McConville
Ashley Wiggins
Briyah Brown

Alva Hicks

Dakota Daily-Harris
Kate Hall

Kaylnn Pitts

Kara Snyder

Distance Medley
Shuttle Hurdles (4x55m)
Shuttle Hurdles (4x60m)

Shot Relay

Weight Relay

High Jump Relay

School

Lake Region (ME)
Hope

Ursuline (MA)

Bay View

Classical

Holy Names (NY)
LaSalle

LaSalle
Glastonbury (CT)
LaSalle

Hingham (MA)
New Rochelle (NY)
New Rochelle (NY)
Classical

LaSalle

Lake Region (ME)
Woonsocket
Colonie (NY)

Hope

Hillhouse (CT)
Barrington
Hillhouse (CT)
LaSalle

New Rochelle (NY)
North Kingstown
New Rochelle (NY)
Classical

Bay Shore (NY)

Date Performance

12/28/13
2/16/13
1/19/13
2/4/12
2/2/13
12/28/13
2/21/15
2/10/15
12/29/10
2/18/12
1/14/12
12/28/13
12/29/12
212115
2/18/12
12/28/13
1/14/12
12/28/11
2/18/12
12/28/11
2/15/14
12/28/11
117114
12/28/13
12/10/14
12/29/12
12/10/14
12/29/12

7.01
39.38
57.69
1:33.3
1:33.3
2:15.23
2:54.76
4:34.30
4:56.26
9:569.47
11:08.74
8.15
42-10%
57-6%
5-10
19-11
39-%
11-6%
1:42.20
4:00.59
9:27.86
4:12.78
12:11.85
33.98
38.70
112-11%
137-8%
15-4



